
Colts born 1/10/2011 – 30/09/2012Results for Class

El Zahraa 18th National Arabian Horse Show
15th -16th November, 2012

57

108 HILAL OMAR

19 18 18 16 19

19 18 18 15 20

19 18 18 14 19

54 54 45 58
89.3

Omar Stud - Egypt1
Type Head / Neck Body / Topline Legs Movements

Owner :

Total Points

Judges
268

Total Marks

A -Mrs.Christianne

B - Mrs. Joanna MAXW

C- Mr. Josy Everars

90

90

88

57

102 MAYSOUN ADEL

19 19 17 16 18

19 19 17 17 18

19 19 18 15 18

57 52 48 54
89.3

Adel Stud - Egypt2
Type Head / Neck Body / Topline Legs Movements

Owner :

Total Points

Judges
268

Total Marks

A -Mrs.Christianne

B - Mrs. Joanna MAXW

C- Mr. Josy Everars

89

90

89

56

111 MOHAB EL SHERUK

19 18 17 15 19

19 18 18 16 19

18 18 18 15 19

54 53 46 57
88.7

Alaa Al Din Stud - Egypt3
Type Head / Neck Body / Topline Legs Movements

Owner :

Total Points

Judges
266

Total Marks

A -Mrs.Christianne

B - Mrs. Joanna MAXW

C- Mr. Josy Everars

88

90

88

56

106 MALEEK EL GAMIL

19 18 17 15 18

19 18 19 16 19

18 18 18 15 19

54 54 46 56
88.7

El Gamil Stud - Egypt4
Type Head / Neck Body / Topline Legs Movements

Owner :

Total Points

Judges
266

Total Marks

A -Mrs.Christianne

B - Mrs. Joanna MAXW

C- Mr. Josy Everars

87

91

88

56

116 KHEIR ADAM

18 18 18 15 18

19 19 17 15 20

19 18 18 14 19

55 53 44 57
88.3

Adam Stud - Egypt5
Type Head / Neck Body / Topline Legs Movements

Owner :

Total Points

Judges
265

Total Marks

A -Mrs.Christianne

B - Mrs. Joanna MAXW

C- Mr. Josy Everars

87

90

88


